
2025 ADSO Gallery Show Schedule    
Members’ Show, January 6-24      Any Media, no theme 
Turn In: Friday, January 3, 12-4 & Saturday, January 4, 9-12    Must be a current Member                                    
Reception: Friday, January 10, 6-8 pm     *Battle of the Brushes at the Reception* 
 
Pyramid Show, January 27-February 5                     Artwork by the students at Pyramid  
Reception: Friday, January 31, 6-8 pm                                                                  
 
65th Annual Beaux Arts Exhibition, February 10-21   Any Media                                     
Turn in: Thursday, February 6, 12-4      No Theme 
Reception: Sunday, February 9, 2-4 pm 
 
Van Porter Student Art Show, February 24-March 7   Okaloosa County 8th & 12th grade art students 
Turn in: Friday, February 21 & Saturday, February 22   compete for the Van Porter Student of the                    
Reception: Thursday, February 27, 5-7 pm    Year Award.  
 
Color Explosion, March 10-April 4     Any media 
Turn in: Saturday, March 8, 1-4 & Monday, March 10, 9-12  Show us your favorite colors! 
Reception: Friday, March 14, 6-8 pm     *Battle of the Brushes at the Reception* 
 
25th Photography Show, April 7-May 2     Categories to be announced.  
Turn in: Saturday, April 5, 1-4 & Monday, April 7, 9-12 
Reception: Friday, April 11, 6-8 pm 
  
3-D Show, May 5-30       All work must be three-dimensional.   
Turn in: Saturday, May 3, 1-4 & Monday, May 5, 9-12   
Reception: Friday, May 9, 6-8 pm 
      
Let’s Go Fishing, June 2-27      Any media 
Turn in: Saturday, May 31, 1-4 & Monday, June 2, 9-12   Underwater life in the Emerald Coast. 
Reception: Friday, June 6, 6-8 pm     *Battle of the Brushes at the Reception* 
 
Americana, June 30-July 25      Any media  
Turn in: Saturday, June 28, 1-4 & Monday, June 30, 9-12  Celebrate America! 
Reception: Friday, July 4, 6-8 pm       
 
Sanctuary, July 28-August 22      Any media 
Turn in: Saturday, July 26, 1-4 & Monday, July 28, 9-12   Here Is Your Safe Place   
Reception: Friday, August 1, 6-8 pm      *Battle of the Brushes at the Reception* 
      
Splash & Drip, August 26-September 26     Any media 
Turn in: Saturday, August 23, 1-4 & Monday, August 25, 9-12  Channel Your Inner Jackson Pollock 
Reception: Friday, August 29, 6-8 pm      
 
Plastic, September 30-October 31     Create artwork of recycled plastic. Fashions  
Turn in: Saturday, September 27, 1-4 & Monday, September 29, 9-12 welcome! 
Reception: Friday, October 3, 6-8 pm 
 
ART WEEK, November 1-7                           Vast variety of mini classes offered. 
Reception: Friday, November 7, 6-8 pm               
 
Let Us Be Thankful, November 11-28     Any media 
Turn in: Saturday, November 8, 1-4 & Monday, November 10, 9-12 *Battle of the Brushes at the Reception* 
Reception: Friday, November 14, 6-8pm 
 
Christmas Arts & Crafts Market, December 1-13   Take in/Set up: November 29  


